
Información Personal: 

Nombre: ___________________________  

Apellido: ___________________________  

Número de teléfono: _________________  

Fecha de parto:  _____________________   

 Yo asistiré a la clase sola 

 Yo traeré a una persona de apoyo 

Salud Pública/WIC 

Del Condado de 

Waukesha 

Es una División del Departamento  

de Salud y Servicios Humanos 

Favor de llamar a Dayanna al 262-896-8472  
para registrarse para una clase  

o alguna pregunta sobre la lactancia.  
Puede dejar esta tarjeta en la oficina de WIC. 

El Condado de Waukesha les proporciona cursos 

educativos sobre la lactancia materna. Les 

ofrecemos estas clases en inglés y en español a 

todas las mamás que deseen apoyo y técnicas 

relacionadas con la lactancia materna. La clase 

le ayudará a usted a alcanzar sus metas sobre 

lactancia materna. 
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Waukesha County 

Public Health/WIC 
A Division of the Department of 

Health & Human Services  

2020 Breastfeeding  
Education Classes 

Tuesday, Jan. 28 12:30-2:30 pm 

Monday, Feb. 10 9:30-11:30 am 

Tuesday, March 10 4:30-6:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 28 12:30-2:30 pm  

Monday, May 11 9:30-11:30 am 

Tuesday, June 9     4:30-6:30 pm 

Tuesday, July 28     12:30-2:30 pm 

Monday, Aug. 10    9:30-11:30 am 

Tuesday, Sept. 8    4:30-6:30 pm 

Tuesday, Oct. 27    12:30-2:30 pm 

Monday, Nov. 9   9:30-11:30 am 

Tuesday, Dec. 8    4:30-6:30 pm 

Please call 262-896-8440 with questions or to register.  
You can leave this card at the WIC office. 

Personal Information: 

First Name  ____________________________ 

Last Name  ____________________________ 

Phone Number   ________________________ 

Due Date  _____________________________ 

 I will attend class alone 

 I will bring a support person 

Waukesha County offers monthly breastfeeding 

classes for pregnant women. Sign up to learn more 

about the “how-to’s” and benefits of breastfeeding 

your infant. This class offers the best ways to assure 

a good start to your breastfeeding journey.  
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